knowledge and resources that will benefit PCTP students.

Ill.
PAYMENT

§301. Compensation and Method of Payment

A. The City shall pay to the Contractor as compensation for complete and
satisfactory performance of the terms of this Agreement, a firm fixed price
amount not to exceed Two Million Three Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Two
Hundred Eleven Dollars ($2,339,211.00). The foregoing rate represents the total
compensation to be paid by City to Contractor for all goods and services to be
provided as designated by this Agreement, which shall also include all fees
incurred (Travel, Instructor, etc.) and materials to be provided in Contractor's